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1 
(Pg. 1)  Company Propriety Information 
– Not controlled if printed has been 
added. 

HSE Working 
Group 

Michael Ford Uwe Krueger 1st April 2015 

1 (Pg. 2) Revised Amendment Table 
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LUSAIL DEVELOPMENT 
SAFETY TEAM 

Employee Induction Attendance Record 

Date: Time: 

Name of Presenter: 

Title/Position: 

Signature: 

 ATTENDANCE LIST 

No. Full Name Company/Contractor Contact No. Signature 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

 




